
団　長 副団長 分団長 副分団長 部　長 団　員 合　計

本　部 1 4 5 25 

第１分団 1 1 2 11 15 25 

第２分団 1 1 2 11 15 23 

第３分団 1 1 2 12 16 26 

第４分団 1 1 2 12 16 26 

第５分団 1 1 2 12 16 26 

第６分団 1 1 2 12 16 26 

第７分団 1 1 2 12 16 26 

第８分団 1 1 2 12 16 26 

第９分団 1 1 2 12 16 26 

第10分団 1 1 2 12 16 26 

第11分団 1 1 2 12 16 26 

合　計 1 4 11 11 22 130 179 307 

消防団員数

　（令和７年４月１日現在）

基　　　本　　　団　　　員

総　計

　  　階級別

 所属名

支援団員

20

10

8

10

10

10

128

10

10

10

10

10

10


